



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 4262 of 2023

Govind And 5 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 10 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Kanhaiyalal Bind
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Bhupendra Kumar Tripathi, C.S.C., Hirdesh
Kumar Yadav, Pramod Kumar Pandey,
Sushma Yadav

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

1. List after four weeks.
2. Interim order, if any, is continued till the next date of listing.

January 30, 2026

vkg

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)